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Procedure design Refresher Course

(20/5/2019-24/5/2019)

ICAO APAC FPP Beijing
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20/5/2019-24/5/2019

Time 0830-1000
(1.5 hrs)

1020-1150
(1.5 hrs)

1315-1445
(1.5 hrs)

1500-1700
(2.0 hrs)

20/5/2019 Mon Registration 
&

Introduction

Doc 8168 
Amendment  8

Quality Assurance RNP APCH

21/5/2019 Tue Exercise 1 –
RNP APCH

Exercise 1 –
RNP APCH

Coding Exercise 2-
Coding Exercise

22/5/2019 Wed TAA 
Holding

Exercise 3 
- TAA, Holding

Introduction of
APV Procedures

APV 
Baro-VNAV 

23/5/2019 Thu APV
Baro-VNAV

Exercise 4 
APV Baro-VNAV

Exercise 4 
APV Baro-VNAV 

Exercise 4 
APV Baro-VNAV 

24/5/2019 Fri

CDO
Individual
Debriefing

Individual
Debriefing

Individual
Debriefing
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Thank You

Asia and Pacific 
Regional Sub-Office
Beijing (APAC RSO)

ICAO 
Headquarter 
Montreal


